

KMGSY 3105TH Const. of Road from Sirhi
(Sc) Kanyo Middle School. se west Tolga Sirhi

Agreement No. 33/SB/D/MH/65y-22-23

Agency: Deepak Kumar Dubey DIVISION

Const. Cost: - 13,15,7190 =
Major. Cost: - 17,89,236 =
Total. 14,94,955 =

SUB-DIVISION Sirhi

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commence: - 19.05.22
Date of Completion: - 18.05.23
2733

[illegible]

ABSTRACT OF COST

① And fixing 'logo' of project
---do---do---all job

$$17 + 26 =$$
$$4 \text{ MVA} @ 11028.64 = 44,115.36$$

② P/v of fixing benchmark ---
--- do --- all job.

10. 1.76 km @ 453.74 = 6.891.00

$$1.70 \text{ km} \cdot @ \cdot 1856.96 = 3,157.00$$

③ Cleaning of gutters-----

A(17) 0.79 AccA @ 52970.33 = 41,847.00

(4) Excavation for roadway, -

14. $46.50 \text{ m}^3 @ 75.57 = 3514.10$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) P/V 4716.225 m ² @ 42.15 =					1,98,789.10
(23) P/V Tacko Canal -- do do -- all job					
(22) P/V 4716.225 m ² @ 14.39 =					67,866.10
(23) P/V M.S.S. -- do do -- all job					
(24) P/V 4716.225 m ² @ 207.27 =					9,77,532.10
(24) P/V Traffic Light -- do do -- all job					
(25) (i) 2 Nos. @ 4687.53 =					37,500.10
(ii) 4 Nos. @ 5170.71 =					22,623.10
(iii) 4 Nos. @ 4562.16 =					18,249.10
(25) P/V Road marking -- do do -- all job.					
(25) P/V 314.70 m ² @ 72.195 =					2,27,190.10
(26) P/V Cable duct across the road -- do do -- all job					
(25) 60.00 m @ 882.56 =					52,594.10
(27) P/V Direct place identification Light -- do do -- all job					
(26) 1101.1 @ 11424.80 =					11,425.10
(28) P/V planting of trees -- --					
(27) 1204.00 @ 842.62 =					1,01,114.10

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P.V. Blue (1:3) in m/c					
-- do -- do -- all jobs					
② 5.876 m ³ @ 616.07 =					36,818.00
③ M.V.P.C.C. (400) in coping					
-- do -- do -- all jobs					
④ 24.90 m @ 410.29 =					10,216.00
⑤ P.V. plastering in C.M. (1:4)					
-- do -- do -- all jobs					
⑥ 42.72 m ² @ 164.83 =					7,047.00
					12,85,235.00
Add 12% C.S.T. =					13,54,228.00

Add 1% L.C.S. =	112,852.00
Add S. fee =	2.00
① Embankment:-	
3875.05 m ³ @ 3.481 =	13,489.00
② Subgrade:- 3733.02 m ³ @ 3.481 =	13,168.00
③ G.C.B.:- 1143.18 m ³ @ 58.109 =	66,429.00
④ W.B.M.- 487.36 m ³ @ 71.430 =	34,812.00
⑤ C.C.P.:- 284.734 m ³ @ 60.290 =	17,166.00
⑥ H.S.S.:- 4716.22 m ³ @ 14.19 =	66,644.00
⑦ C.P.:- 42.72 m ³ @ 18.459 =	789.00
⑧ Cable duct:- 60 m @ 5.107 =	306.00
	1,29,05,188.00
Less 12.37% as per agg =	15,96,365.00
	1,13,08,773.00
Less previous payments =	10,12,685.00
	1,02,96,088.00
Total	1,02,96,088.00

Continuation

28/03/24
S.B.

30.03.24
AC